
種目 重さ ｸﾗｽ 試技順 ZK 氏　　名 年齢 所属 風 タイム 順位
６０ｍ M30 2 972 樋口進太郎 33 埼玉 -1.5 7.94 1
６０ｍ M30 3 1295 山口　貴志 34 前橋 -1.5 8.33 2
６０ｍ M35 4 1271 萩本　宜孝 37 大泉 -1.5 7.99 3
６０ｍ M35 5 2907 中馬　賢克 38 東京 -1.5 7.68 1
６０ｍ M35 6 800 福嶋　壮彦 38 埼玉 -1.5 8.10 4
６０ｍ M35 7 1268 高槻　裕之 39 高崎 -1.5 7.97 2
６０ｍ M40 2 1283 江原　浩二 40 太田 -2.0 7.74 1
６０ｍ M40 4 826 久米　　隆 43 埼玉 -2.0 8.32 4
６０ｍ M40 5 943 岩田　晃広 43 埼玉 -2.0 8.06 3
６０ｍ M40 6 909 梅本　英樹 44 西毛 -2.0 8.01 2
６０ｍ M45 2 510 山中　　裕 46 栃木 -1.4 7.95 2
６０ｍ M45 3 1638 嵯峨　　弘 48 神奈川 -1.4 8.32 6
６０ｍ M45 5 1109 斉藤　克己 48 大泉 -1.4 7.96 3
６０ｍ M45 6 1394 早川　行友 48 神奈川 -1.4 7.79 1
６０ｍ M45 7 691 佐野　浩二 48 長野 -1.4 8.24 5
６０ｍ M45 8 715 太田　　徹 49 伊勢崎 -1.4 8.18 4
６０ｍ M50 4 2253 吉岡　敏浩 51 東京 -1.6 8.11 1
６０ｍ M50 5 639 中林　秀人 52 TEAM・K -1.6 8.41 2
６０ｍ M55 1 405 入澤正次郎 55 ふきのとう -1.2 8.30 2
６０ｍ M55 2 874 鈴木　良一 57 高崎 -1.2 9.09 5
６０ｍ M55 3 688 古野　雅由 57 AC王山 -1.2 8.23 1
６０ｍ M55 4 720 山崎　泰男 57 埼玉 -1.2 8.99 4
６０ｍ M55 5 457 久保田友久 59 埼玉 -1.2 8.70 3
６０ｍ M60 6 1222 小曽根正明 60 館林 -1.2 8.92 2
６０ｍ M60 7 1240 髙木　弘一 60 前橋 -1.2 8.17 1 県新タイ
６０ｍ M60 8 263 中田　健治 61 桐生 -1.2 9.74 3
６０ｍ M65 3 1257 小林　一雄 66 吾妻 -0.8 8.83 3
６０ｍ M65 5 1010 伊藤　晧夫 66 大泉 -0.8 8.63 1
６０ｍ M65 6 1030 三木　秀雄 67 富岡 -0.8 8.79 2
６０ｍ M70 1 238 小川　修司 71 埼玉 -0.4 9.19 2
６０ｍ M70 3 289 安井　毅央 72 藤岡 -0.4 8.69 1
６０ｍ M70 4 1023 木村　益二 74 館林 -0.4 9.32 3
６０ｍ M75 5 1084 神宮　　元 75 高崎 -0.4 13.46 2
６０ｍ M75 6 565 岩下　一幸 75 神奈川 -0.4 12.08 1
６０ｍ M90 8 16 髙草木重鎈 91 桐生 -0.4 16.83 1 県新
６０ｍ W25 2 1154 岩田真理子 27 埼玉 -0.6 9.55 1
６０ｍ W40 3 1306 狩野　好子 40 渋川 -0.6 9.35 1
６０ｍ W50 4 1025 下田まゆみ 50 沼田 -0.6 9.55 1
６０ｍ W50 5 766 永田　典子 53 富岡 -0.6 10.60 2
６０ｍ W55 6 525 細谷　好子 57 富岡 -0.6 9.97 1
１００ｍ M30 1 972 樋口進太郎 33 埼玉 -1.2 12.55 1
１００ｍ M30 2 1295 山口　貴志 34 前橋 -1.2 12.75 2
１００ｍ M35 4 1166 正田　久倫 35 太田 -1.2 13.09 4
１００ｍ M35 6 1271 萩本　宜孝 37 大泉 -1.2 12.70 3
１００ｍ M35 7 2907 中馬　賢克 38 東京 -1.2 12.05 1
１００ｍ M35 8 1268 高槻　裕之 39 高崎 -1.2 12.66 2
１００ｍ M40 2 1283 江原　浩二 40 太田 -0.9 12.21 2
１００ｍ M40 4 826 久米　　隆 43 埼玉 -0.9 13.27 5
１００ｍ M40 5 943 岩田　晃広 43 埼玉 -0.9 12.78 3
１００ｍ M40 6 454 中嶋　憲一 44 長野 -0.9 12.17 1
１００ｍ M40 7 909 梅本　英樹 44 西毛 -0.9 13.00 4
１００ｍ M45 1 922 星野　英樹 46 大泉 -0.9 13.30 6
１００ｍ M45 2 510 山中　　裕 46 栃木 -0.9 12.57 2
１００ｍ M45 3 1638 嵯峨　　弘 48 神奈川 -0.9 13.42 7
１００ｍ M45 5 1109 斉藤　克己 48 大泉 -0.9 12.59 3
１００ｍ M45 6 1394 早川　行友 48 神奈川 -0.9 12.37 1
１００ｍ M45 7 691 佐野　浩二 48 長野 -0.9 13.00 4
１００ｍ M45 8 715 太田　　徹 49 伊勢崎 -0.9 13.12 5
１００ｍ M50 3 2253 吉岡　敏浩 51 東京 -2.0 12.87 1
１００ｍ M50 4 639 中林　秀人 52 TEAM・K -2.0 13.46 2
１００ｍ M60 5 1222 小曽根正明 60 館林 -2.0 14.37 2



１００ｍ M60 6 1240 髙木　弘一 60 前橋 -2.0 13.23 1
１００ｍ M60 7 263 中田　健治 61 桐生 -2.0 16.01 3
１００ｍ M55 3 874 鈴木　良一 57 高崎 -0.8 14.68 3
１００ｍ M55 4 688 古野　雅由 57 AC王山 -0.8 13.19 1
１００ｍ M55 5 720 山崎　泰男 57 埼玉 -0.8 14.77 4
１００ｍ M55 6 457 久保田友久 59 埼玉 -0.8 13.83 2
１００ｍ M65 3 1257 小林　一雄 66 吾妻 -1.1 14.10 2
１００ｍ M65 5 1010 伊藤　晧夫 66 大泉 -1.1 13.85 1
１００ｍ M65 8 763 天沼　昭彦 69 長野 -1.1 14.28 3
１００ｍ M70 2 238 小川　修司 71 埼玉 -1.7 15.00 1
１００ｍ M70 4 1023 木村　益二 74 館林 -1.7 15.38 2
１００ｍ M75 5 1084 神宮　　元 75 高崎 -1.7 21.88 3
１００ｍ M75 6 565 岩下　一幸 75 神奈川 -1.7 19.78 1
１００ｍ M75 7 400 小貫三千男 78 大泉 -1.7 20.37 2
２００ｍ M30 2 972 樋口進太郎 33 埼玉 0.5 25.77 2
２００ｍ M30 3 1303 阿部　亮太 34 沼田 0.5 22.87 1 県新
２００ｍ M35 5 2907 中馬　賢克 38 東京 0.5 24.47 1
２００ｍ M40 4 943 岩田　晃広 43 埼玉 0.2 25.63 2
２００ｍ M40 5 454 中嶋　憲一 44 長野 0.2 24.46 1
２００ｍ M45 1 922 星野　英樹 46 大泉 -1.6 28.73 6
２００ｍ M45 2 510 山中　　裕 46 栃木 -1.6 25.47 2
２００ｍ M45 3 1109 斉藤　克己 48 大泉 -1.6 25.65 3
２００ｍ M45 4 1394 早川　行友 48 神奈川 -1.6 25.35 1
２００ｍ M45 5 691 佐野　浩二 48 長野 -1.6 26.08 4
２００ｍ M45 6 715 太田　　徹 49 伊勢崎 -1.6 26.96 5
２００ｍ M50 8 2253 吉岡　敏浩 51 東京 -1.6 26.21 1
２００ｍ M55 3 688 古野　雅由 57 AC王山 -0.7 27.01 1
２００ｍ M55 4 720 山崎　泰男 57 埼玉 -0.7 31.50 2
２００ｍ M60 5 1240 髙木　弘一 60 前橋 -0.7 27.36 1
２００ｍ M60 7 447 井野口博人 63 富岡 -0.7 30.10 2
２００ｍ M65 1 413 川島　良造 65 栃木 0.0 29.64 2
２００ｍ M65 3 1010 伊藤　晧夫 66 大泉 0.0 28.58 1
２００ｍ M70 5 238 小川　修司 71 埼玉 0.0 31.25 1
２００ｍ M75 7 565 岩下　一幸 75 神奈川 0.0 43.76 1
４００ｍ M35 2 2907 中馬　賢克 38 東京 55.70 1
４００ｍ M40 4 1142 佐藤　慎也 42 どんがめ 58.58 1
４００ｍ M40 5 3351 横沢　光洋 42 東京 59.21 2
４００ｍ M45 6 1068 相馬　正巳 46 富岡 1.02.24 3
４００ｍ M45 7 1001 大川　宜晃 46 桐生 1.01.77 2
４００ｍ M45 8 726 玉置　　聡 47 高崎 59.00 1
４００ｍ M50 2 877 小林　司朗 50 伊勢崎 1.05.54 1
４００ｍ M55 3 688 古野　雅由 57 AC王山 1.09.26 1
４００ｍ M55 4 601 関口　淳一 59 藤岡 1.12.36 2
４００ｍ M60 5 165 岸　　浩三 61 埼玉 1.05.44 1
４００ｍ M60 6 1253 新井　法正 61 富岡 1.07.76 2
４００ｍ M65 7 1270 松井　　浩 66 富岡 1.12.72 1
４００ｍ M70 1 650 古川　次宏 70 埼玉 1.19.44 2
４００ｍ M70 2 289 安井　毅央 72 藤岡 1.10.63 1
４００ｍ M75 3 565 岩下　一幸 75 神奈川 1.36.60 1
４００ｍ M90 5 16 髙草木重鎈 91 桐生 2.38.01 1
４００ｍ W45 7 1082 大川　貴子 45 桐生 1.15.58 1
４００ｍ W65 8 216 小堀美佐枝 65 富岡 1.32.51 1
８００ｍ M40 2 1142 佐藤　慎也 42 どんがめ 2.11.62 1
８００ｍ M40 3 1011 林　　健二 43 西毛 2.18.78 2
８００ｍ M45 4 1001 大川　宜晃 46 桐生 2.20.63 1
８００ｍ M45 5 1221 堀米　一也 47 伊勢崎 2.35.26 2
８００ｍ M50 6 877 小林　司朗 50 伊勢崎 2.33.94 2
８００ｍ M50 7 1033 橋本　春昭 54 藤岡 2.27.03 1
８００ｍ M55 1 1049 田中　栄一 55 沼田 2.35.03 2
８００ｍ M55 2 1716 石井　英和 56 東京 2.20.28 1
８００ｍ M55 3 601 関口　淳一 59 藤岡 2.45.27 3
８００ｍ M60 4 1253 新井　法正 61 富岡 2.37.82 1



８００ｍ M65 5 1270 松井　　浩 66 富岡 2.50.00 1
８００ｍ M70 6 650 古川　次宏 70 埼玉 3.04.20 2
８００ｍ M70 8 641 福岡　豊則 71 埼玉 2.44.07 1
８００ｍ M75 2 634 矢嶋　源明 77 富岡 4.19.39 1
８００ｍ M90 4 16 髙草木重鎈 91 桐生 6.14.04 1 県新
８００ｍ W45 5 1082 大川　貴子 45 桐生 3.03.50 1
８００ｍ W55 6 328 金子　静枝 59 大泉 3.06.12 1
１５００ｍ M40 1 1275 松村　和彦 40 どんがめ 4.44.87 1
１５００ｍ M45 2 1013 塚越　晋也 47 桐生 5.41.96 1
１５００ｍ M50 3 862 坂田　健司 50 館林 5.43.39 4
１５００ｍ M50 4 439 平岡　達哉 50 栃木 4.50.91 1
１５００ｍ M50 6 1033 橋本　春昭 54 藤岡 4.57.66 2
１５００ｍ M50 7 543 大澤　武志 54 荒砥AC 5.03.71 3
１５００ｍ M55 8 1049 田中　栄一 55 沼田 5.28.26 4
１５００ｍ M55 9 1716 石井　英和 56 東京 4.45.57 1
１５００ｍ M55 10 627 池亀　孝雄 57 新潟 5.18.22 3
１５００ｍ M55 12 416 吉岡　　明 58 沼田 4.56.67 2
１５００ｍ M60 13 619 塚田　義一 61 新潟 5.10.16 1
１５００ｍ M65 1 426 中村　芳且 67 前橋中央 6.00.08 2
１５００ｍ M65 3 1076 古屋　　馨 67 埼玉 5.26.13 1
１５００ｍ M70 5 641 福岡　豊則 71 埼玉 5.42.92 1
１５００ｍ M75 8 1076 森田　久仁 77 桐生 10.32.17 1
１５００ｍ W55 10 328 金子　静枝 59 大泉 6.22.20 1
３０００ｍ M30 1 1259 奥原　和佳 31 TEAM.K 10.57.34 2
３０００ｍ M30 2 1187 白石　秀明 34 西毛 10.26.33 1 県新
３０００ｍ M45 3 1141 小林　博通 45 どんがめ 10.15.18 1
３０００ｍ M45 4 1221 堀米　一也 47 伊勢崎 11.41.06 2
３０００ｍ M45 5 1013 塚越　晋也 47 桐生 12.20.21 3
３０００ｍ M50 6 901 髙橋　輝夫 53 藤岡 16.09.81 2
３０００ｍ M50 7 543 大澤　武志 54 荒砥AC 10.27.74 1
３０００ｍ M55 9 416 吉岡　　明 58 沼田 10.24.19 1
３０００ｍ M60 10 619 塚田　義一 61 新潟 10.54.52 1
３０００ｍ M65 11 191 山田　　豊 67 沼田 12.21.88 1
３０００ｍ M70 12 641 福岡　豊則 71 埼玉 12.21.40 1
３０００ｍ M70 13 138 関口　祐治 72 荒砥AC 13.47.62 2
３０００ｍ W40 15 708 上原　聡子 43 TEAM.K 13.10.60 1
３０００ｍ W55 16 1013 弓削田眞理子 56 埼玉 11.03.11 1
５０００ｍ M30 1 1187 白石　秀明 34 西毛 18.38.78 1
５０００ｍ M45 2 1068 相馬　正巳 46 富岡 19.22.87 1
５０００ｍ M55 6 946 村岡　　勉 59 伊勢崎 20.35.27 1
５０００ｍ M55 7 601 関口　淳一 59 藤岡 20.52.49 2
５０００ｍ M65 9 1076 古屋　　馨 67 埼玉 19.59.88 1
５０００ｍ M70 10 650 古川　次宏 70 埼玉 20.53.21 1
４ｘ１００ｍＲ 4 年代別 1030 4 三木　秀雄 67 富岡 57.80 1 県新
４ｘ１００ｍＲ 3 ①60歳以上②50歳以上③40歳以上④30歳以上1270 3 松井　　浩 66 富岡 57.80 1 県新
４ｘ１００ｍＲ 2 447 2 井野口博人 63 富岡 57.80 1 県新
４ｘ１００ｍＲ 1 1253 1 新井　法正 61 富岡 57.80 1 県新
　走高跳 M40 866 黛　　紀行 43 富岡 1.60 1
　走高跳 M45 908 大河原進一 46 富岡 1.55 1
　走高跳 M50 545 赤岡　克昭 53 茨城 1.50 1
　走高跳 M55 489 阿部　恵一 59 沼田 1.10 1
　走高跳 M65 1030 三木　秀雄 67 富岡 1.15 1
　走高跳 W50 1252 金井たけ代 52 富岡 1.00 1
　走幅跳 M35 1 1166 正田　久倫 35 太田 +0.8 4.97 1
　走幅跳 M40 2 856 鈴木　　豊 40 埼玉 +0.9 4.90 1
　走幅跳 M40 3 866 黛　　紀行 43 富岡 +0.7 4.60 2
　走幅跳 M45 4 908 大河原進一 46 富岡 +1.6 5.08 3
　走幅跳 M45 6 1109 斉藤　克己 48 大泉 +1.4 5.53 1
　走幅跳 M45 7 1638 嵯峨　　弘 48 神奈川 +1.1 5.31 2
　走幅跳 M50 8 212 大貫　　孝 51 栃木 +1.5 4.82 1
　走幅跳 M50 9 545 赤岡　克昭 53 茨城 +1.7 4.59 2
　走幅跳 M55 10 1077 加藤　利一 55 渋川 +1.0 4.53 2



　走幅跳 M55 11 1264 川﨑　昭二 57 東京 +0.1 4.86 1
　走幅跳 M60 12 240 板橋　正夫 63 太田 +2.0 4.25 1
　走幅跳 M60 13 3159 芳川　　徹 64 東京 +1.5 2.84 2
　走幅跳 M65 14 413 川島　良造 65 栃木 +0.3 4.83 1
　走幅跳 W50 17 766 永田　典子 53 富岡 +0.6 2.83 1
　三段跳 M35 1 800 福嶋　壮彦 38 埼玉 -0.3 12.54 1
　三段跳 M40 2 856 鈴木　　豊 40 埼玉 +0.4 10.91 1
　三段跳 M40 3 866 黛　　紀行 43 富岡 +1.5 9.72 2
　三段跳 M45 4 908 大河原進一 46 富岡 +0.9 11.26 1
　三段跳 M50 5 212 大貫　　孝 51 栃木 +1.8 9.94 1
　三段跳 M55 6 1077 加藤　利一 55 渋川 +0.5 9.93 2
　三段跳 M55 7 1264 川﨑　昭二 57 東京 +2.6 10.26 1
　三段跳 M60 8 240 板橋　正夫 63 太田 +0.6 8.62 1
　砲丸投 7.26㎏ M45 2 458 森田　雄一 47 栃木 9.19 1
　砲丸投 7.26㎏ M45 3 956 高橋　健一 49 東京 6.63 2
　砲丸投 6.00㎏ M55 4 436 小林　　稔 56 大泉 6.94 3
　砲丸投 6.00㎏ M55 5 693 宮崎　幸夫 59 吾妻 8.75 1
　砲丸投 6.00㎏ M55 6 489 阿部　恵一 59 沼田 6.98 2
　砲丸投 6.00㎏ M60 8 397 福田　安孝 62 埼玉 8.60 2
　砲丸投 6.00㎏ M60 9 447 井野口博人 63 富岡 9.64 1
　砲丸投 6.00㎏ M65 10 381 岡田　節男 66 高崎 9.15 1
　砲丸投 4.00㎏ M70 12 134 齋藤　　功 72 大泉 6.77 1
　砲丸投 4.00㎏ M75 13 1198 三木　由一 77 東京 8.88 1
　砲丸投 4.00㎏ W35 14 1182 佐俣由香里 38 富岡 8.46 1
　砲丸投 3.00㎏ W50 15 1025 下田まゆみ 50 沼田 10.19 1
　砲丸投 3.00㎏ W55 17 434 青木　早苗 58 太田 8.80 1
　円盤投 2.00㎏ M45 1 458 森田　雄一 47 栃木 27.18 1
　円盤投 2.00㎏ M45 2 956 高橋　健一 49 東京 18.59 2
　円盤投 1.50㎏ M50 3 1176 倉田　佳明 52 東京 36.44 1
　円盤投 1.50㎏ M50 4 905 布川　一斎 52 前橋 31.54 2
　円盤投 1.50㎏ M55 5 436 小林　　稔 56 大泉 23.45 2
　円盤投 1.50㎏ M55 6 693 宮崎　幸夫 59 吾妻 23.65 1
　円盤投 1.50㎏ M55 7 489 阿部　恵一 59 沼田 18.95 3
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M60 9 409 増尾　健二 61 大泉 25.62 2
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M60 10 397 福田　安孝 62 埼玉 25.62 1
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M60 11 651 宮澤　　学 62 藤岡 23.28 4
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M60 12 447 井野口博人 63 富岡 24.99 3
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M65 13 413 川島　良造 65 栃木 24.99 2
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M65 14 381 岡田　節男 66 高崎 34.84 1
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M70 15 424 髙橋　賢作 70 富岡 20.31 2
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M70 16 134 齋藤　　功 72 大泉 23.78 1
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M75 17 1076 森田　久仁 77 桐生 12.89 2
　円盤投 1.00㎏ M75 18 1198 三木　由一 77 東京 31.98 1
　円盤投 1.00㎏ W35 19 1182 佐俣由香里 38 富岡 28.42 1
　円盤投 1.00㎏ W55 21 434 青木　早苗 58 太田 25.77 1
　ハンマ－投7.26㎏ M45 1 458 森田　雄一 47 栃木 22.43 1
　ハンマ－投7.26㎏ M45 2 956 高橋　健一 49 東京 14.80 2
　ハンマ－投6.00㎏ M50 3 702 東海林　孝 51 埼玉 42.35 1
　ハンマ－投6.00㎏ M50 4 1176 倉田　佳明 52 東京 31.31 3
　ハンマ－投6.00㎏ M50 5 905 布川　一斎 52 前橋 31.77 2
　ハンマ－投6.00㎏ M55 6 436 小林　　稔 56 大泉 17.40 2
　ハンマ－投6.00㎏ M55 7 693 宮崎　幸夫 59 吾妻 31.88 1
　ハンマ－投6.00㎏ M60 9 409 増尾　健二 61 大泉 30.30 1
　ハンマ－投6.00㎏ M60 10 397 福田　安孝 62 埼玉 23.36 2
　ハンマ－投4.00㎏ M70 12 134 齋藤　　功 72 大泉 25.28 1
　ハンマ－投3.00㎏ W55 13 434 青木　早苗 58 太田 20.09 1
　やり投 800g M35 1 1268 高槻　裕之 39 高崎 18.82 1
　やり投 800g M45 5 908 大河原進一 46 富岡 34.94 1
　やり投 800g M45 9 956 高橋　健一 49 東京 29.96 2
　やり投 700g M50 2 1176 倉田　佳明 52 東京 30.73 1
　やり投 700g M55 6 436 小林　　稔 56 大泉 32.12 1
　やり投 600g M60 3 397 福田　安孝 62 埼玉 15.66 2



　やり投 600g M60 4 3159 芳川　　徹 64 東京 29.54 1
　やり投 600g M65 7 413 川島　良造 65 栃木 27.50 2
　やり投 600g M65 8 1354 岡田　政文 65 東京 37.17 1
　やり投 500g M75 10 1076 森田　久仁 77 桐生 12.50 1
　やり投 600g W35 11 1182 佐俣由香里 38 富岡 22.64 1
　やり投 600g W40 12 1304 三友　恵美 41 TEAM.K 19.81 1
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